
PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET 
 

DATE: February 9, 2021    

TIME: 9:00 a.m. 

PROJECT NAME: RAD II – Capitol Terraces Rehabilitation Project       

PROJECT NO.: RFP #2105-DD                                                 
 

 
Firm Name 

 
Representative 

 
E-Mail Address 

 
Phone No. 

SHRA – Procurement Dina D. Dennis ddennis@shra.org 916-440-1342 

SHRA – Procurement Sylvester Donelson, Jr. sdonelson@shra.org  916-440-1327 

SHRA – Procurement Monica S. Albert msalbert@shra.org 916-440-1323 

SHRA – Construction Staff Michael Taylor mtaylor@shra.org 916-449-6285 

SHRA-RAD Project Manager Ahmad Shoaib ashoaib@shra.org 916-449-6281 

SHRA – Department Staff Mark Hamilton mhamilton@shra.org 916-449-6248 

Kristie Silva kristies@cvecorp.com  

Chip 
Becker 
 CBECKER@ANTONDEV.COM  

John  Robertson jrobertson@csigc.com  

Tamara Shay tshayenterprise@gmail.com  

Tom Towne tom@sislerandsisler.com  

Erik Read erik.readconstruction@gmail.com  

Jeff Fuchs jeff@cnwconstruction.com  
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PROJECT NAME:     RAD II – Capitol Terraces Rehabilitation Project       

PROJECT NO.:     RFP #2105-DD                                                 

 
Firm Name 

 
Representative 

 
E-Mail Address 

 
Phone No. 

Catherine Munoz CMUNOZ@DIEDECONSTRUC

TION.COM 
 

Lauline Mitchell lmitchell@bbiconstruction.com  

Katie Huddleston katie@rhabuilders.com   

Rhonda Collins rhonda@comfortsystemscon

struction.com 
 

Jeff  
 
Wilson 

 

jeffw@cvecorp.com  

Tim Shvets tim@cnwconstruction.com  

Jason  Bumgardner jbumgardner@lpas.com  

Ryan Smith rsmith@tricorp-group.com  

Veronica Lua vlua@csigc.com  

Drew Sense drew.sense@deacon.com   

Anatoliy Gavrilyuk gavrilyukanatoliy@gmail.com   

Brett DeRouen brett.derouen@aggreko.com  

Jack Ritternhouse jackr@rhabuilders.com  

Joseph Walter office@jwaltconstruction.com  

William Rogan wrogan@bbiconstruction.com   
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PROJECT NAME:     RAD II – Capitol Terraces Rehabilitation Project       

PROJECT NO.:     RFP #2105-DD                                                 

 
Firm Name 

 
Representative 

 
E-Mail Address 

 
Phone No. 

Dave Schell dave-rem@sbcglobal.net   

Chris Ferrirea cpecoraro@enproservices.com   
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